

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 040737

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Med. Lab. Selph

DATE <u>7-1-11</u>	SEC <u>15</u>	TWP <u>34s</u>	RANGE <u>11W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>4:00 am</u>	JOB FINISH <u>4:30 am</u>
LEASE <u>Med. Lab. Selph</u>	WELL # <u>B-7</u>	LOCATION <u>Gerlore Blk top E to Bethel</u>			COUNTY <u>Butler</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR <u>NEW</u> (Circle one)		S to Angus west past C.G. N into Left of Y follow Rd until west of rd N/E into					

CONTRACTOR Hendt RB #1

TYPE OF JOB Ex. chnce

HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 T.D. 278'

CASING SIZE 8 7/8 DEPTH 265'

TUBING SIZE DEPTH

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX 300 psi MINIMUM

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 20'

PERFS.

DISPLACEMENT 16 1/2 bbls disp H₂O

OWNER N-10 Exploration

CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED
225sx 60:40:3%cu + 2% gel

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER multithresh

471/302 HELPER Ron Gilley

BULK TRUCK

363/290 DRIVER ReShu Ekan

BULK TRUCK

DRIVER

COMMON	<u>A 135</u>	@ <u>16.25</u>	<u>2193.75</u>
POZMIX	<u>90</u>	@ <u>8.50</u>	<u>765.00</u>
GEL	<u>4</u>	@ <u>21.25</u>	<u>85.00</u>
CHLORIDE	<u>8</u>	@ <u>58.20</u>	<u>465.60</u>
ASC		@	
		@	
		@	
		@	
		@	
		@	
HANDLING	<u>237</u>	@ <u>2.25</u>	<u>533.25</u>
MILEAGE	<u>237/15/11</u>		<u>391.05</u>
TOTAL			<u>\$4433.65</u>

REMARKS:

20' are with truck pump 6 bbls H₂O
mix 225sx cement disp 16 1/2 bbls H₂O
Shut in
cement did expositate

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB	<u>265'</u>		
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE			<u>\$1,125.00</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE		@	
MILEAGE	<u>30</u>	@ <u>7.00</u>	<u>210.00</u>
MANIFOLD		@	
		@	
<u>light truck</u>	<u>30</u>	@ <u>4.00</u>	<u>120.00</u>
TOTAL			<u>\$1455.00</u>

CHARGE TO: N-10 Exploration

STREET _____

CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

	@		
	@		
	@		
	@		
	@		
TOTAL			

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME Scott C Adelhardt

SIGNATURE Scott C Adelhardt

SALES TAX (If Any) _____

TOTAL CHARGES \$5888.65

DISCOUNT 20% IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
(Net \$4710.92)

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 042114

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

SHIP TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Melchinelodge KS

DATE <u>07-10-11</u>	SEC. <u>15</u>	TWP. <u>34s</u>	RANGE <u>11w</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE <u>Medicine River Ranch</u>				WELL # <u>B-7</u>	LOCATION <u>Geolane & Bethel, S to Angus, W of Barber</u>	COUNTY <u>Barber</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>
OLD OR <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NEW (Circle one)				N & E into			

CONTRACTOR Hurd #1
 TYPE OF JOB Production Casing
 HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D. 5045
 CASING SIZE 5 1/2 14" DEPTH 5038
 TUBING SIZE _____ DEPTH _____
 DRILL PIPE _____ DEPTH _____
 TOOL _____ DEPTH _____
 PRES. MAX 1500 MINIMUM _____
 MEAS. LINE _____ SHOE JOINT 31.07
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 32'
 PERFS. _____
 DISPLACEMENT 123 Bbls 2% KCL Water

OWNER N-10 Expto.
 CEMENT
 AMOUNT ORDERED 40s x 60:40:4% cl + 4%
SMS # 175sx class H + 10% salt + 5"
Kalsol
 COMMON 24 A @ 16.25 \$ 390.
 POZMIX 16 @ 8.50 136.
 GEL 2 @ 21.25 42.50
 CHLORIDE @ _____
 ASC @ _____
175 H @ 19.25 3368.75
18 salt @ 12.00 216.00
875 (18 SHS) Kalsol @ .87 778.75
(13 KCL) @ 31.25 406.25
(500 ASF) @ 1.27 635.00
 @ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____
 HANDLING 253 @ 2.25 569.25
 MILEAGE 28/15/11 @ _____ 417.45
 TOTAL \$ 6959.75

REMARKS:

Pipe on Bttm, Break Gcc, Pump Pre Flush,
Plug Rathole w/ 15sx 60:40 cement, M: X 25sx
Scavenger Cement, M: X 175sx tail Cement, Stop
Pump, Wash Pump 4 Lines, Release Plug, Start
Disp. w/ 2% KCL Water, See Steady increase in
PST, Slow Rate, Stop Recip. Pipe, Slow Rate,
Bump Plug at 123 Bbls total Disp. to 1500th
Release PST, Float Held

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 5038
 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE \$ 7405.00
 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ _____
 MILEAGE 30 @ 7.00 210.00
 MANIFOLD Headrental @ 200.00 200.00
Light Vehicle 30 @ 4.00 120.00
 @ _____

CHARGE TO: N-10 Expto.
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

TOTAL \$ 2935.00

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

1-Guide Shoe @ 100.80 100.80
1-AFU insert @ 112.00 112.00
1-TRP @ 73.1 73.00
8-centralizers @ 32.20 257.60
10-Recip. Scratchers @ 76. 760.00
 TOTAL \$ 1303.40

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME TIM PIERCE
 SIGNATURE Tim Pierce

SALES TAX (If Any) _____
 TOTAL CHARGES \$ 1198.35
 DISCOUNT 20% IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
Net \$ 8958.68

5 1/2"